IRIS
TUBULAR LED LIGHT
Ultimate Lighting Solution
TABLE OF
CONTENTS
INTRODUCING IRIS 4
360º BEAM ANGLE 6
 New IRIS S 360º: Wall & Ceiling 8

25,4 lx
16,3 lx
LENGTH POWER CCT LED LUMENS LUMINAIRE LM EFFICACY ORDER CODE
600 mm 15,0 W 3000K 2926 lm 2414 lm 195 lm/W 207XX.06.930.AL
4000K 3098 lm 2556 lm 207 lm/W 207XX.06.940.AL
900 mm 21,0 W 3000K 4096 lm 3379 lm 195 lm/W 207XX.09.930.AL
4000K 4337 lm 3578 lm 207 lm/W 207XX.09.940.AL
1200 mm 25,8 W 3000K 5033 lm 4151 lm 195 lm/W 207XX.12.930.AL
4000K 5329 lm 4396 lm 207 lm/W 207XX.12.940.AL
1500 mm 36,0 W 3000K 7022 lm 5793 lm 195 lm/W 207XX.15.930.AL
4000K 7435 lm 6134 lm 207 lm/W 207XX.15.940.AL
IRIS 360º
IP65 - WATERPROOF
VERTICAL
ACCESSORIES

IRIS 180º
IP65 - WATERPROOF
LENGTH POWER CCT LED LUMENS LUMENS LM. EFFICACY ORDER CODE
600 mm 19,1 W 3000K 2430 lm 2005 lm 127 lm/W 165XX.06.830.FI
4000K 2560 lm 2112 lm 134 lm/W 165XX.06.840.FI
900 mm 28,7 W 3000K 3645 lm 3007 lm 127 lm/W 165XX.09.830.FI
4000K 3840 lm 3168 lm 134 lm/W 165XX.09.840.FI
1200 mm 38,2 W 3000K 4860 lm 4010 lm 127 lm/W 165XX.12.830.FI
4000K 5120 lm 4224 lm 134 lm/W 165XX.12.840.FI
1500 mm 47,7 W 3000K 6075 lm 5012 lm 127 lm/W 165XX.15.830.FI
4000K 6400 lm 5280 lm 134 lm/W 165XX.15.840.FI
LENGTH POWER CCT LED LUMENS LUMENS LM. EFFICACY ORDER CODE
600 mm 19,1 W 3000K 2292 lm 1891 lm 120 lm/W 208XX.06.930.FI
4000K 2401 lm 1981 lm 126 lm/W 208XX.06.940.FI
900 mm 28,7 W 3000K 3438 lm 2836 lm 120 lm/W 208XX.09.930.FI
4000K 3602 lm 2971 lm 126 lm/W 208XX.09.940.FI
1200 mm 38,2 W 3000K 4584 lm 3782 lm 120 lm/W 208XX.12.930.FI
4000K 4802 lm 3962 lm 126 lm/W 208XX.12.940.FI
1500 mm 47,7 W 3000K 5730 lm 4727 lm 120 lm/W 208XX.15.930.FI
4000K 6003 lm 4952 lm 126 lm/W 208XX.15.940.FI
CRI >80
CRI >90
CONTROL TYPE XX
ON/OFF NF